
 

 San Pedro High School 

Academic Calendar 2023-2024 

 
 

First Semester (20 weeks) August 21, 2023 – January 26,  2024. 
 

August 2 - 18   CPDs/School level planning 

August 14 – 18  Staff Orientation/Workshops 

August 21   Classes Open 

August 21   Orientation – Freshmen 

August 22   Orientation – Sophomore 

August 23   Orientation- Third and Form 

August 24 (Thu)             Freshmen’s Day 

September 11 (Mon)             National Day Holiday 

September 18-22  Suicide Awareness Week 

September 21 (Thu)             Independence Day Holiday 

October 9 (Mon)  Indigenous Peoples’ Resistance Day Holiday 

October 23-27   Drug Awareness Week 

October 26 (Thu)  Mid-semester report (7pm – Auditorium) 

October 28 (Sat)  NSTA Volleyball Regionals 

November 10 & 11             NSSSA national Volleyball Tournament 

November 17   Cultural Day 

November 20 (Mon)            Garifuna Day Holiday 

December 2 (Sat)  NSTA Basketball Regional Tournament 

December 8 (Fri)  Founder’s Day Celebrations 

December 15 & 16             NSSSA Basketball Tournament 

December 15              School Closes for Xmas break 

 

 

Dec. 19th   2022 – Jan 8th, 2024 – Christmas Break 
 

January 8   Classes resume for 1st semester 

January 15               George Price Day Holiday 

January 25 & 26  Special Education Workshop 

January 26                End of 1st semester 

 

 

Second Semester (18 weeks) January 29  to June 14, 2024 
 

January 29   2nd Semester begins 

February 1 (Thu)                    1stsemesterReport Cards and PTA 

(7pm Auditorium) ** has been announced for January 30th. 

February 2&3 (Fri/Sat)     NSTA Football Regional Tournament 

February 15-17 (Thu-Sat)    NSSSA Football National Tournament                                                                                    

February 23              Career Fair 

March 2 (Sat)                    NSTA Softball Regional Tournament 



March 9 (Thu)                 Mid semester report Seniors 

(7 pm Auditorium) 

March 11 (Mon)  National Heroes and Benefactors’ 

March 15 & 16  NSSSA Softball National Tournament 

March 20-22            Science Trip       

 

 

 

March 25     School closes for Easter Break 

March 25- April 5           Easter Break 

April 8            School reopens after Easter Break 

April 11     Mid semester for Forms 1-3 at 7pm Auditorium 

April 11-13   Business Trip 

April 20     NSTA Track and Field 

April 26 &27    NSSSA Track & Field Tournament 

May 1 (Wed)   Labor Day Holiday Seniors’ Diploma Exams 

May 6-10   Seniors’ Diploma Exams (Tentative) 

May 11   NSTA AGM 

May 16   Graduation Announcement 

May 17   Teacher’s Day 

May 2     NSSSA AGM 

May 31 (Fri)   Prom Night 

June 5 (Wed)   Parents Night 

June 7 (Fri)   Graduation Mass 

June 8 (Sat)   Graduation ceremony 

June 10 - 14   Second Semester Examination (Forms 1-3)  

                                                                      Tentative 

June 14   Classes Close 

June 20   PTA meeting/Report card  

                                              (7 pm auditorium) 

June 21   Registration for Form One 

June 24-30   Teacher’s evaluation/End of Year Activities 

June 28   Registration for Forms 2, 3 & 4 

June 28   End of Academic Year 

 

 

Students and parents should note that our academic calendar may be modified with the 

approval of the Managing Authority or from the Ministry of Education.  

 


